SLC TITLE_CODE OG TITLE_NAME VARIANT
L 00397 60  ASSISTANT CHIEF MECHANIC VOTING MACHINES

S 43734 60  ASSISTANT CREW SUPERVISOR MECHANICS

S 43745 60  ASSISTANT MASTER MECHANIC

L 07103 60  ASSISTANT SUPERVISING HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING MECHANIC
L 06728 60  ASSISTANT SUPERVISING MECHANIC

L 07799 60  ASSISTANT SUPERVISING MECHANIC UFD

S 52613 60  ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR CENTRAL MOTOR POOL OPERATIONS

S 02648 60  ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

L 06609 60  ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR OF GARAGE SERVICES

L 00768 60  ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR OF MOTORS

S 43723 60 AUTOMOBILE TRIMMER

S 43724 60 AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC

S 59925 60 AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC

L 06388 60 AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE WRITER

S 43713 60  AVIATION MECHANIC

L 05133 60 BODY AND FENDER MECHANIC

S 43722 60 BODY AND FENDER MECHANIC

L 05352 60 BODY AND FENDER MECHANIC/MECHANIC

L 00883 60 BOILER ROOM MECHANIC

L 00885 60 BOILERMAKER

L 01157 60 CHIEF MECHANIC VOTING MACHINES

L 05422 60 CHIEF OF FIRE APPARATUS

L 01167 60 CHIEF OF FIRE APPARATUS U F D

L 07607 60 COORDINATOR OF MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR

S 43805 60 CREW SUPERVISOR GARAGE OPERATIONS

S 43945 60 CREW SUPERVISOR MACHINE SHOP

S 43735 60 CREW SUPERVISOR MECHANICS

S 43735F 60 CREW SUPERVISOR MECHANICS SNOW EQUIPMENT
S 43735G 60 CREW SUPERVISOR MECHANICS BODY AND FENDER
L 04661 60 DIRECTOR MOTORIZED EQUIPMENT

L 07161 60 DIRECTOR OF AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES

S 46704 60 DISPATCHER REPAIRER

L 01718 60 ELEVATOR MECHANIC

S 02647 60 FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST 1

S 02646 60 FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST 2

L 01877 60 GARAGE ATTENDANT

S 43827 60 GARAGE SUPERVISOR 1

S 43826 60 GARAGE SUPERVISOR 2

L 06610 60 GENERAL SUPERVISOR OF GARAGE SERVICES

S 15849 60 INTERMITTENT AVIATION MECHANIC

S 15848 60 INTERMITTENT FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST 2
S 82414 60 LABORATORY MECHANIC STATE COLLEGES
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07137
43702
43715
43746
02434
02440
06397
02441
02444
43732
43732C
51659
43730
02445
02446
40434
02573
02575
02946
03047@
43806
43721
07600
06391
03459
04561
03461
03463
03464
03545
07601
03648
05875
06923
06724
06725
06726
06727
06919
06543
06901
02658
02649

MANAGER MOTORS

MARINE MECHANIC

MASTER AVIATION MECHANIC

MASTER MECHANIC

MECHANIC

MECHANIC DIESEL

MECHANIC DIESEL/MECHANIC HYDRAULICS
MECHANIC FIRE APPARATUS

MECHANIC HYDRAULICS

MECHANIC NON-AUTOMOTIVE

MECHANIC NON-AUTOMOTIVE

MECHANIC NON-AUTOMOTIVE

MECHANIC TRAINEE

MECHANICUF D

MECHANIC VOTING MACHINES

MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SPECIALIST

OIL BURNER SERVICE MECHANIC

OILER

PUMPING STATION REPAIRER
REFRIGERATION MECHANIC

REGIONAL EQUIPMENT SUPERVISOR TRANSPORTATION
REPAIRER MECHANICAL

REPAIRER STATIONARY EQUIPMENT

SENIOR BODY AND FENDER MECHANIC
SENIOR MECHANIC

SENIOR MECHANIC DIESEL

SENIOR MECHANIC FIRE APPARATUS
SENIOR MECHANIC U F D

SENIOR MECHANICAL REPAIRER LIGHT EQUIPMENT
SENIOR PUMPING STATION REPAIRER
SENIOR REPAIRER STATIONARY EQUIPMENT
SENIOR WATER TREATMENT PLANT REPAIRER
SEWER REPAIRER/WATER REPAIRER
SUPERVISING ELEVATOR MECHANIC
SUPERVISING MECHANIC

SUPERVISING MECHANIC DIESEL
SUPERVISING MECHANIC FIRE APPARATUS
SUPERVISING MECHANIC U F D

SUPERVISING MECHANICAL REPAIRER LIGHT EQUIPMENT

SUPERVISING WATER TREATMENT PLANT REPAIRER
SUPERVISOR BODY AND FENDER SHOP

SUPERVISOR FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT

SUPERVISOR FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

HEATING SYSTEMS



rrrroporrrrr

04019
04040
04050
43864
06513
04208
04299
04323

SUPERVISOR OF GARAGE SERVICES

SUPERVISOR OF MOTORS

SUPERVISOR OF POLICE AND FIRE AUTOMOTIVE REPAIRS
SUPERVISOR OF VEHICLE OPERATIONS

SUPERVISOR PUMPING STATION REPAIR

TRANSFORMER AND ELECTROMOBILE EQUIPMENT MAINTAINER
WATER TREATMENT PLANT REPAIRER

WORK LEADER TURBINES




