SLC	TITLE_CODE	OG	TITLE_NAME	VARIANT
L	00397	60	ASSISTANT CHIEF MECHANIC VOTING MACHINES	
S	43734	60	ASSISTANT CREW SUPERVISOR MECHANICS	
S	43745	60	ASSISTANT MASTER MECHANIC	
L	07103	60	ASSISTANT SUPERVISING HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING MECHANIC	
L	06728	60	ASSISTANT SUPERVISING MECHANIC	
L	07799	60	ASSISTANT SUPERVISING MECHANIC UFD	
S	52613	60	ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR CENTRAL MOTOR POOL OPERATIONS	
S	02648	60	ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE	
L	06609	60	ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR OF GARAGE SERVICES	
L	00768	60	ASSISTANT SUPERVISOR OF MOTORS	
S	43723	60	AUTOMOBILE TRIMMER	
S	43724	60	AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC	
S	59925	60	AUTOMOTIVE MECHANIC	
L	06388	60	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE WRITER	
S	43713	60	AVIATION MECHANIC	
L	05133	60	BODY AND FENDER MECHANIC	
S	43722	60	BODY AND FENDER MECHANIC	
L	05352	60	BODY AND FENDER MECHANIC/MECHANIC	
L	00883	60	BOILER ROOM MECHANIC	
L	00885	60	BOILERMAKER	
L	01157	60	CHIEF MECHANIC VOTING MACHINES	
L	05422	60	CHIEF OF FIRE APPARATUS	
L	01167	60	CHIEF OF FIRE APPARATUS U F D	
L	07607	60	COORDINATOR OF MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR	
S	43805	60	CREW SUPERVISOR GARAGE OPERATIONS	
S	43945	60	CREW SUPERVISOR MACHINE SHOP	
S	43735	60	CREW SUPERVISOR MECHANICS	
S	43735F	60	CREW SUPERVISOR MECHANICS	SNOW EQUIPMENT
S	43735G	60	CREW SUPERVISOR MECHANICS	BODY AND FENDER
Ĺ	04661	60	DIRECTOR MOTORIZED EQUIPMENT	
L	07161	60	DIRECTOR OF AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES	
S	46704	60	DISPATCHER REPAIRER	
Ĺ	01718	60	ELEVATOR MECHANIC	
S	02647	60	FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST 1	
S	02646	60	FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST 2	
Ĺ	01877	60	GARAGE ATTENDANT	
S	43827	60	GARAGE SUPERVISOR 1	
S	43826	60	GARAGE SUPERVISOR 2	
Ĺ	06610	60	GENERAL SUPERVISOR OF GARAGE SERVICES	
S	15849	60	INTERMITTENT AVIATION MECHANIC	
Š	15848	60	INTERMITTENT FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST 2	
Š	82414	60	LABORATORY MECHANIC STATE COLLEGES	

L	07137	60	MANAGER MOTORS
S	43702	60	MARINE MECHANIC
S	43715	60	MASTER AVIATION MECHANIC
S	43746	60	MASTER MECHANIC
L	02434	60	MECHANIC
L	02440	60	MECHANIC DIESEL
L	06397	60	MECHANIC DIESEL/MECHANIC HYDRAULICS
L	02441	60	MECHANIC FIRE APPARATUS
L	02444	60	MECHANIC HYDRAULICS
S	43732	60	MECHANIC NON-AUTOMOTIVE
S	43732C	60	MECHANIC NON-AUTOMOTIVE
S	51659	60	MECHANIC NON-AUTOMOTIVE
S	43730	60	MECHANIC TRAINEE
L	02445	60	MECHANIC U F D
L	02446	60	MECHANIC VOTING MACHINES
S	40434	60	MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SPECIALIST
L	02573	60	OIL BURNER SERVICE MECHANIC
L	02575	60	OILER
L	02946	60	PUMPING STATION REPAIRER
L	03047@	60	REFRIGERATION MECHANIC
S	43806	60	REGIONAL EQUIPMENT SUPERVISOR TRANSPORTATION
S	43721	60	REPAIRER MECHANICAL
L	07600	60	REPAIRER STATIONARY EQUIPMENT
L	06391	60	SENIOR BODY AND FENDER MECHANIC
L	03459	60	SENIOR MECHANIC
L	04561	60	SENIOR MECHANIC DIESEL
L	03461	60	SENIOR MECHANIC FIRE APPARATUS
L	03463	60	SENIOR MECHANIC U F D
L	03464	60	SENIOR MECHANICAL REPAIRER LIGHT EQUIPMENT
L	03545	60	SENIOR PUMPING STATION REPAIRER
L	07601	60	SENIOR REPAIRER STATIONARY EQUIPMENT
L	03648	60	SENIOR WATER TREATMENT PLANT REPAIRER
L	05875	60	SEWER REPAIRER/WATER REPAIRER
L	06923	60	SUPERVISING ELEVATOR MECHANIC
L	06724	60	SUPERVISING MECHANIC
L	06725	60	SUPERVISING MECHANIC DIESEL
L	06726	60	SUPERVISING MECHANIC FIRE APPARATUS
L	06727	60	SUPERVISING MECHANIC U F D
L	06919	60	SUPERVISING MECHANICAL REPAIRER LIGHT EQUIPMENT
L	06543	60	SUPERVISING WATER TREATMENT PLANT REPAIRER
L	06901	60	SUPERVISOR BODY AND FENDER SHOP
S	02658	60	SUPERVISOR FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT
S	02649	60	SUPERVISOR FOREST FIRE EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

**HEATING SYSTEMS** 

L	04019	60	SUPERVISOR OF GARAGE SERVICES
L	04040	60	SUPERVISOR OF MOTORS
L	04050	60	SUPERVISOR OF POLICE AND FIRE AUTOMOTIVE REPAIRS
S	43864	60	SUPERVISOR OF VEHICLE OPERATIONS
L	06513	60	SUPERVISOR PUMPING STATION REPAIR
L	04208	60	TRANSFORMER AND ELECTROMOBILE EQUIPMENT MAINTAINER
L	04299	60	WATER TREATMENT PLANT REPAIRER
L	04323	60	WORK LEADER TURBINES